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MERIDIAN

Name

Madelyn Ritter
Hailey Horsmon
Makayla Tolsma
Jocelyn Smith
Natalie Schultz
Kaelyn Kimber Neevel Blanchard
Lexi Neil

Sydney TenKley
Jaclyn Tolsma
Katie Prengaman
Bella Baldetta
Lorelai Margeson
Chloe Heinrich
Josie Somera

Position
1B/Utility
C/SS
Utility
Outfield
CF
3rd/Utility
C/Outfield
2B/3B
Utility
P/Utility
OF/Utility
SS/Utility
LF/Utility
3rd/Utility

MERIDIAN TROJANS
2023-24 Varsity Fastpitch

Year

11
11
9

9

11
12
10
11
11
12
9

11
9

10

Head Coach
Megan Monaghan

Assistants
Gregg Hill
Superintendent
Dr. James Everett

Principal
Derek Forbes

Asst Principal
Shaun Doffing

Athletic Director
Bryant Michaelson

Athletic Assistant

Gina Heslep







